

(dep)Pachet Scoala Gimnaziala Gura Ialomitei

I.D.: 76794935

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.878,57 RON - 1.878,57 RON

Descriere: 1.chit geam buc 15x7,56=113,45 2.saci menaj 240 l buc 20x11,76=235,29 3.sapun lichid buc 3x12,61=37,82 4.deo wc buc 40x5,88=235,29 5.prosop hartie buc 29x10,92=316,81 6.mistrie buc 1x12,61=12,61 7.gletiera buc 1x9,24=9,24 8.spaclu buc 1x5,88=5,88 9.smirgher 120 buc 2x2,10=4,20 10.trafalet buc 3x10,08=30,25 11.pensula 80 buc 2x10,08=20,16 12.cutter buc 1x6,31=6,31 13.broasca usa buc 1x24,37=24,37 14.pasipal buc 1x33,61=33,61 15.igenol buc 3x42,02=126,05 16.sano flor buc 6x19,33=115,97 17.asevi 1 l buc 15x10,08=151,26 18.saci menaj 35 l buc 30x4,20=126,05 19.domestos 0,75 l buc 20x8,4=168,06 20.cos gunoi buc 1x22,69=22,69 21.bureti tefal buc 5x2,52=12,60 22.bureti vase buc 10x0,504=5,04 23.perie wc buc 13x5,04=65,56
